Floorplan Literature
Introduction
About Eastland Community
Discover a community of modern homes designed for quality,
comfort, and style.
With thoughtfully planned floorplans and desirable
end-entrance layouts, each home offers privacy, natural light,
and exceptional design.
Experience a lifestyle where great homes meet great living.
Table of Contents
Pg	 Name	     Model		 Size		 Sq. Ft.
Single Section
4	 Rolling Hills     EC14662A	 1466		  800
4	 Havenwood     EC14722A	 1472		  880
5	 Willowbrook    EC14763A	 1476		  933
5	 Oak Ridge	      EC16763A	 1676		  1041
6	 Valley Vista	     EC16682B	 1668		  921
6	 Valley Vista Photos
Ranch
7	 Stonecreek	     EC28483G	 2848		 1256
8	 Cedar Bluffs     EC28503A	 2850		 1253
Pg	 Name	     Model		 Size		 Sq. Ft.
9	 Mill District      EC28523B	 2852		 1321
10	 Copper Falls    EC28523F	 2852		 1363
11	 Suncrest Bay   EC28523H	 2852		 1369
12	 Canyon Red     EC28523L	 2852		 1307
13	 Shadow Lake   EC28543A	 2854		 1363
14	 Castleview	      EC28563I	 2856		 1525
15	 Ironbridge        EC28603G	 2860		 1576
16	 Crystal Cove    EC28603I	 2860		 1440
17	 Village green    EC28603N	 2860		 1494
18	 Palm Springs    EC32403A	 3240		 1128
19	 Standard Features
042	 	 1
14’ X 66’